
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Fiscal Note
Funds are available in Acct. No. CB63-54301-810407
Title
Improvements Accepted - Trench Drain Replacement at Streets Division East,  Contract No. 5856. (17th AD)
Body
BE IT RESOLVED, that the construction/trench drain improvements on Streets Division East which have been completed
on November 22, 2005 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $116,622.00
Final Contract Sum (Based on Actual Units) $ - - -
Net Change by Change Orders $6,406.00
Liquidated Damages $ - - -
Final Contract Amount $123,028.00

File #: 04733, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 8/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

