
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Fiscal Note
Project accounting captured in EP01-58430-810421-00-5821010.
Title
Improvements Accepted - Concrete Restoration and Sealant Work at the Government East Parking Ramp - Contract No.
5863.  (6th AD)
Body
BE IT RESOLVED, that the concrete restoration and sealant work on Government East Parking Ramp, which was
completed November, 2006, be and are hereby accepted.

     Original Contract Sum                                           $264,205.00
     Final Contract Sum (based on Actual Units)         $  -----
     Net Change by Change Orders                             $   15,387.20
     Liquidated Damages                                              $  -----
     Final Contract Amount                                           $279,592.20

Contractor:  Truesdell Corporation

File #: 07266, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 6/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

