
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\1707.doc 
1 

PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 

CONTRACT NO. 5863 
GOVERNMENT EAST PARKING RAMP 2005 RESTORATION PROJECT 
 

Truesdell Corporation of WI $264,205.00 
 
Acct. No. EP01-58430-810421-00-5321010 $264,205.00 
Contingency 8%+ 21,135.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $285,340.00 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5864 
STATE STREET CAMPUS-FRANCES PARKING RAMP 2005 RESTORATION PROJECT 
 

Ram Building Rest. & Waterproofing LLC $39,768.00 
 
Acct. No. EP01-58430-810421-00-5821070 $39,768.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,182.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $42,950.00 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5805 
MAPLE GROVE DRIVE STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2005 
 

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc. $177,420.75 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810367-00-53W0238 $138,049.40 
Contingency 8%+ 11,044.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 20,706.60 
Sub-Total $169,800.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810367-00-53W0238 $14,251.35 
Contingency 8%+ 1,138.65 
Sub-Total $15,390.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0238 $5,925.00 
Contingency 8%+ 475.00 
Sub-Total $6,400.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W0238 $19,195.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,535.00 
Sub-Total $20,730.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $212,320.00 
 

CONTRACT NO. 5856 
TRENCH DRAIN REPLACEMENT AT STREETS DIVISION EAST 
(GRAND TOTAL BID OF $72,566.00 AND BID OF ALTERNATE “A” OF $44,056.00) 
 

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $116,622.00 
 
Acct. No. CB63-54301-810407 $116,622.00 
Contingency 8%+ 9,328.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $125,950.00 
 


